CamCon_IP Network Camera
FCS-1081/FCS-1081A
one world_one brand_one level_
H/W ver. : v 1. x
PoE IP Camera
Product Overview
The LevelOne FCS-1081/FCS-1081A is an easy-to-deploy Power over Ethernet (PoE) IP
Network Camera within a PoE LAN. It is suitable for indoor deployment as well as

one world_one brand_one level_
H/W ver. : v 1. x
Ordering Information
 FCS-1081:           PoE IP Network Camera  (*Power supply is excluded)
 FCS-1081A:         PoE IP Network Camera w/ 2-way Audio (*Power supply is excluded)
Accessories
Changeable Lens
CAS-1000A           3.5 ~ 8mm vari-focal lens
CAS-1000B           6 ~ 60mm vari-focal lens
Outdoor Housing
BOH-1000           Box-type Outdoor Housing
Power Supply
POW-1201           12V/1.25A Switching Power Adapter
LevelOne Digital Surveillance Software
FCS-9104/08/16/32/64       IP CamSecure Pro 4/8/16/32/64
FCS-9204/08/16/32/64       IP CamSecure Pro Plus 4/8/16/32/64
FCS-9404/08/16/25/36       IP CamSecure Pro Mega 4/8/16/25/36
For more information, please contact your LevelOne representative, or visit our website
All technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners